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South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

MARLTON LAKES VALENTINE 5K
Evesham Township NJ February 11 2017

                                                                                                                              
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1    27 Matthew Mueller     M    32 AMBLER       PA   16:54  5:27   MALE Winner      1/21   M  
    2    58 Dominic Lizzio      M    34 BERLIN       NJ   17:14  5:33   1/6    M30-39    2/21   M  
    3     3 Michael Byrne       M    30 MEDFORD      NJ   20:20  6:33   2/6    M30-39    3/21   M  
    4    30 Dan Schules         M    32 NORTH CAPE M NJ   21:18  6:52   3/6    M30-39    4/21   M  
    5    36 Michelle Wolosky    F    34 MARLTON      NJ   21:21  6:53   FEMALE Winner    1/16   F  

     
    6    51 Michael Corathers   M    57 VINELAND     NJ   22:03  7:06   1/5    M50-59    5/21   M  
    7    57 Levi Scull          M    12 MT MISERY    NJ   22:10  7:08   1/3    M14&UND   6/21   M  
    8     2 Jeff Butler         M    35 MARLTON      NJ   22:35  7:16   4/6    M30-39    7/21   M  
    9    52 Olivia Bergenholtz  F    12 MEDFORD      NJ   22:51  7:22   1/2    F14&UND   2/16   F  
   10    18 Allison Haworth     F    13 LUMBERTON    NJ   24:02  7:44   2/2    F14&UND   3/16   F  

    
   11    31 Ashley Shover       F    29 WESTAMPTON   NJ   25:35  8:14   1/3    F20-29    4/16   F  
   12    29 Scott Schaefer      M    35 WESTAMPTON   NJ   25:36  8:15   5/6    M30-39    8/21   M  
   13     4 Matthew Byrne       M    29 HADDONFIELD  NJ   27:38  8:54   1/1    M20-29    9/21   M  
   14    13 Shepherd Graver     M     7 MEDFORD      NJ   28:01  9:01   2/3    M14&UND  10/21   M  
   15    56 Jim Smart           M    57 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:06  9:03   2/5    M50-59   11/21   M  

    
   16     1 Susan Barrall       F    53 MEDFORD      NJ   28:39  9:14   1/2    F50-59    5/16   F  
   17    59 Chris Schaefer      M    57 VOORHEES     NJ   28:42  9:15   3/5    M50-59   12/21   M  
   18    53 Dave Spector        M    50 MARLTON      NJ   28:45  9:16   4/5    M50-59   13/21   M  
   19    24 Timothy Malloy      M    50 MEDFORD      NJ   29:18  9:26   5/5    M50-59   14/21   M  
   20    60 Joe Graves          M    68 SOMERDALE    NJ   30:34  9:51   1/1    M60-69   15/21   M  

    
   21     9 Ayoka Francis       F    28 MARLTON      NJ   30:43  9:54   2/3    F20-29    6/16   F  
   22    22 Jillian Lauk        F    35 VOORHEES     NJ   31:12 10:03   1/5    F30-39    7/16   F  
   23    32 Preston Snyder      M    14 BURLINGTON   NJ   31:59 10:18   3/3    M14&UND  16/21   M  
   24    23 Jim Littleford      M    39 BURLINGTON   NJ   32:01 10:19   6/6    M30-39   17/21   M  
   25    15 Eileen Harris       F    54 SOUTHAMPTON  PA   32:15 10:23   2/2    F50-59    8/16   F  

    
   26    33 Danielle Starn      F    34 MILLVILLE    NJ   32:56 10:36   2/5    F30-39    9/16   F  
   27    28 Otto Pinelli        M    72 MAHWAH       NJ   33:12 10:41   1/2    M70+     18/21   M  
   28    25 Michael Mastro      M    47 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:06 10:59   1/2    M40-49   19/21   M  
   29    12 Ryan Graver         F    37 MEDFORD      NJ   34:41 11:10   3/5    F30-39   10/16   F  
   30    11 Joelle Gavlick      F    34 SWEDESBORO   NJ   34:51 11:13   4/5    F30-39   11/16   F  

    
   31     7 Jackie Falcone      F    32 MARLTON      NJ   35:48 11:32   5/5    F30-39   12/16   F  
   32    17 Omar Hawkins        M    40 PHILADELPHIA PA   35:59 11:35   2/2    M40-49   20/21   M  
   33     5 Kaitlyn Cox         F    25 BLACKWOOD    NJ   48:11 15:31   3/3    F20-29   13/16   F  
   34    19 Michelle Kelly      F    49 FRANKLINVILL NJ   48:12 15:31   1/2    F40-49   14/16   F  
   35    54 Lloyd Haas          M    74 HILLSBOROUGH NJ   58:20 18:47   2/2    M70+     21/21   M  
   36    55 Melba Murray        F    84 HILLSBOROUGH NJ   58:21 18:47   1/1    F70+     15/16   F  
   37    26 Michelle Mastro     F    48 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   58:23 18:48   2/2    F40-49   16/16   F  

 

 
 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
TEAM RESULTS 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

  1.   38:15 CHEROKEE CUPIDS     (  19:08) 
============================== 

  1    16:54     27 Matthew Mueller     M 32  
  2    21:21     36 Michelle Wolosky    F 34  

 
  2.   45:01 MT LAUREL STRIDERS  (  22:31) 

============================== 
  1    22:10     57 Levi Scull          M 12  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=rJvNZuIebkE&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results/event/event-26781
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  2    22:51     52 Olivia Bergenholtz  F 12  
 

  3.   51:11 SCHAEFER            (  25:36) 
============================== 

  1    25:35     31 Ashley Shover       F 29  
  2    25:36     29 Scott Schaefer      M 35  

 
  4.   56:01 PRESTON ALLISON     (  28:01) 

============================== 
  1    24:02     18 Allison Haworth     F 13  
  2    31:59     32 Preston Snyder      M 14  

 
  5. 1:02:42 GRAVERHEARTS        (  31:21) 

============================== 
  1    28:01     13 Shepherd Graver     M  7  
  2    34:41     12 Ryan Graver         F 37  

 
  6. 1:32:29 M&MS                (  46:15) 

============================== 
  1    34:06     25 Michael Mastro      M 47  
  2    58:23     26 Michelle Mastro     F 48  

 
  7. 1:56:41 MELBAMURRAY         (  58:21) 

============================== 
  1    58:20     54 Lloyd Haas          M 74  
  2    58:21     55 Melba Murray        F 84  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
 
 

TOP MALE FINISHERS 
 

   Place O'All No.   No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1     1    27    27 Matthew Mueller     32 AMBLER       PA   16:54  
    2     2    58    58 Dominic Lizzio      34 BERLIN       NJ   17:14  
    3     3     3     3 Michael Byrne       30 MEDFORD      NJ   20:20  
    4     4    30    30 Dan Schules         32 NORTH CAPE M NJ   21:18  
    5     6    51    51 Michael Corathers   57 VINELAND     NJ   22:03  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place O'All No.   No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1     5    36    36 Michelle Wolosky    34 MARLTON      NJ   21:21  
    2     9    52    52 Olivia Bergenholtz  12 MEDFORD      NJ   22:51  
    3    10    18    18 Allison Haworth     13 LUMBERTON    NJ   24:02  
    4    11    31    31 Ashley Shover       29 WESTAMPTON   NJ   25:35  
    5    16     1     1 Susan Barrall       53 MEDFORD      NJ   28:39  
                                                                      

 
 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (2 WINNERS) 
 

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     7    57 Levi Scull           12 MT MISERY    NJ   22:10  
    2    14    13 Shepherd Graver       7 MEDFORD      NJ   28:01  
    3    23    32 Preston Snyder       14 BURLINGTON   NJ   31:59  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     9    52 Olivia Bergenholtz   12 MEDFORD      NJ   22:51  
    2    10    18 Allison Haworth      13 LUMBERTON    NJ   24:02  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (2 WINNERS) 
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   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    13     4 Matthew Byrne        29 HADDONFIELD  NJ   27:38  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    11    31 Ashley Shover        29 WESTAMPTON   NJ   25:35  
    2    21     9 Ayoka Francis        28 MARLTON      NJ   30:43  
    3    33     5 Kaitlyn Cox          25 BLACKWOOD    NJ   48:11  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     2    58 Dominic Lizzio       34 BERLIN       NJ   17:14  
    2     3     3 Michael Byrne        30 MEDFORD      NJ   20:20  
    3     4    30 Dan Schules          32 NORTH CAPE M NJ   21:18  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    22    22 Jillian Lauk         35 VOORHEES     NJ   31:12  
    2    26    33 Danielle Starn       34 MILLVILLE    NJ   32:56  
    3    29    12 Ryan Graver          37 MEDFORD      NJ   34:41  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    28    25 Michael Mastro       47 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:06  
    2    32    17 Omar Hawkins         40 PHILADELPHIA PA   35:59  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    34    19 Michelle Kelly       49 FRANKLINVILL NJ   48:12  
    2    37    26 Michelle Mastro      48 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   58:23  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     6    51 Michael Corathers    57 VINELAND     NJ   22:03  
    2    15    56 Jim Smart            57 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   28:06  
    3    17    59 Chris Schaefer       57 VOORHEES     NJ   28:42  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    16     1 Susan Barrall        53 MEDFORD      NJ   28:39  
    2    25    15 Eileen Harris        54 SOUTHAMPTON  PA   32:15  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    20    60 Joe Graves           68 SOMERDALE    NJ   30:34                  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    27    28 Otto Pinelli         72 MAHWAH       NJ   33:12  
    2    35    54 Lloyd Haas           74 HILLSBOROUGH NJ   58:20  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (2 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    36    55 Melba Murray         84 HILLSBOROUGH NJ   58:21  
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